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01MONTH, DD YYYY  ::

PROJECT TITLE  ::

Project Location  ::

125"

198-1/2"

39"
60"

36"
23-3/4"

D
W

23-3/4"

25-1/2"25-1/2"
44"

Sub-Zero

36"
Range31-1/2" 31-1/2" 25-1/2"

6" 6"

32-1/2" 32-1/2" 32-1/2"

26" 26" 26" 18
-3

/4
"

ga
rb

ag
e

re
cy

cl
e

18
-3

/4
"

12"
le M

ans corner unit

24"
storage
pantry

1-1/2"
gable

1-1/2"
gable

1-1/2"
gable

4-1/2" x 4-1/2"
post

4-1/2" x 4-1/2"
post

spices oils

22"

26-1/2"

54"

118"

11"

11"

43-1/2"

42"

42"

 L-Shaped Kitchen in Paint grade

- 5 piece shaker bevel doors
- soft-close drawers and doors
- import plywood construction

- 2 LED's 
- Oil and Spice pull-outs

- le Mans corner corner unit
- 5" high crown + riser

Island Dark Stain grade in Alder

- 5 piece shaker bevel doors
- soft-close drawers and doors
- import plywood construction

- 2 posts
- Garbage + recycle pull-out

- touch latches on eating side cabinets
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02

25-1/2"25-1/2"

44"
Sub-Zero

36"
Range

31-1/2" 31-1/2" 25-1/2"

6" 6"

24"

storage
pantry

1-1/2"
gable

1-1/2"
gable

1-1/2"
gable

spices oils

36"

120"

17-1/4" high
bulkhead

102-3/4"

5"

93-3/4"

4"

41-3/4"

20"

36"

30"

84"
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03

36"

23-3/4"
DW

23-3/4" 12"

le Mans
corner unit

32-3/4"
deep

bulkhead

43-1/2"

120"

97-3/4"

22-1/4" 12"



::
  
Lu

i D
ev

el
op

m
en

ts
  :

:
A
lr
ic

h 
C
us

to
m

 C
ab

in
et

s 
Lt

d.
  
::

  
27

22
 W

es
t 

22
nd

 A
ve

, 
V
an

co
uv

er
  
::

  
Fe

br
ua

ry
 1

0,
 2

01
5 

 :
:

04

Range Side

Eating Side Eating Side

Sink Side

32-1/2"32-1/2"32-1/2"

26" 26" 26"

18-3/4" 18-3/4"
4-1/2" x 4-1/2"

post
4-1/2" x 4-1/2"

post

26"
false panel

43-1/2"
11"118-1/4"

11"

garbage
recycle
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96" 96"

33"

3/4"
d.g.1-1/2"

filler

33"

3/4"
d.g. 1-1/2"

filler

12" 21"

11"

6-3/4"

33" 33"

Upstairs Kids Baths

- paint grade 5 piece shaker bevel doors
- import ply construction

34"
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118"

38"80"

30" 30"18"

1-1/2"
filler

30" 30"
18"

34" 21-3/4"

6-3/4"

Master Ensuite

- Stain grade 5 piece shaker bevel doors dark stain
- import ply construction

23"

3/4"
d.g.1-1/2"

filler

23"

23"

Main Floor Powder Room

- Stain grade 5 piece shaker bevel doors dark stain
- import ply construction
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96"

33"

3/4"
d.g.1-1/2"

filler

1/2" 7/8"

11"

6-3/4"

33"

30" 15"

3/4"
d.g. 1-1/2"

filler

30" 15"

Basement Suite Bathroom

- 3/4" paint grade slab doors
- import ply construction

Rec Room Basement Bathroom

- 3/4" paint grade shaker bevel doors
- import ply construction


